
01/17/2017 11:11:02 AM

 Highway Reference
Page 1 of 1

From the boat ramp at Steinaker State Park northeasterly to Route 191 near the north end of Steinaker 
Reservoir.

 0.000

 0.000

 0.000

 0.090

 0.172

 0.254

 0.278

 0.321

 0.368

 0.684

 1.000

 1.942

 2.000

 2.027

 2.039

Route Begins

Functional Class 
Boundary
Rural Boundary

Road Right

Road Left

Road Right

Road Right

State Park Fee Station

Road Left

Road Right

Milepost

Seasonal Gate

Milepost

Cattle Guard

Route Ends

At Boat Ramp in Steinaker State Park in Uintah County

Local

To Parking and Rest Area

To Overflow Parking and Beaches

To Dump Station

To Campground

1

2

Painted

Junction US-191 at West Side Shoulder

Accum.
 Mile

Feature Description

0301PRoute Name


