

Highway Reference

Page 1 of 1

01/17/2017 11:11:02 AM

Route Name 0301P

From the boat ramp at Steinaker State Park northeasterly to Route 191 near the north end of Steinaker Reservoir.

	cum. Vile	Feature Description	
	0.000	Route Begins	At Boat Ramp in Steinaker State Park in Uintah County
	0.000	Functional Class Boundary	Local
	0.000	Rural Boundary	
	0.090	Road Right	To Parking and Rest Area
	0.172	Road Left	To Overflow Parking and Beaches
	0.254	Road Right	To Dump Station
	0.278	Road Right	To Campground
	0.321	State Park Fee Station	
	0.368	Road Left	
	0.684	Road Right	
	1.000	Milepost	1
	1.942	Seasonal Gate	
	2.000	Milepost	2
	2.027	Cattle Guard	Painted
	2.039	Route Ends	Junction US-191 at West Side Shoulder